Comprehensive database of Indian 
h  i  h i  d 

F.No. 
DST/NSTMIS/05/252/2017-18 

800000.00 Eight lakh only 

24 Dr.  Jatisankar 
Bandyopadhyay SAC-ISRO- 

" Fishery resources study in selected 
area of Sunderban & Purba 
d   f  b l 

EPSA/3.1.1/2017 925000.00 
Nine lakh twenty five 

thousand only 

25 Women's Studies 
Centre 

Winter 
School 

Programme- 
Departmental Project  240000.00 

Two lakh fourty 
thousand only 

26 BOTANY BOOST Departmental Project No. 118/11/BT(Estt)/1P-4/2013 2500000.00 Twenty five lakh only 

27 Dr.  Amiya Kr. Panda DBT 
"Physiochemical studies on 

Bacterial/other Membraneous 
f  i     d l  

BT/PR3802/BRB/10/981/2011   

28 Dr.   Bidhan Chandra 
Patra DBT - 

Germplasm resouce mapping and 
conservation of indigenous 

l f h f h

[...]

square heated cylinder due to 
l  dd   d 

SAN.No.- SERB/F/71/2015-16   

41 Dr. K. Chatterjee DST-     

42 Chemistry Department DST - FIST- Departmental Project SR/FST/CSI-235/2011( G)   

43 Physics Department DST-FIST Departmental Project SR/FST/PSI-219/2016 9600000.00 Ninety six lakh only 

44 Dr.  Amiya Kr. Panda DST-Govt. of 
India 

"Mixed monolayers of 
phospholipids, double tailed 
f ili  i l  d 

INT/RUS/RFBR/P-220 753280.00 
Seven lakh fifty three 

thousand two hundred 
i h  l  

45 Dr.  Braja Gopal Bag DST(Govt.

[...]

84 Dr Samir Ghosh UGC-MRP 
Poultry Farming as a Self 

Employment Project-Case study on 
h  f h  d  

6-54/2010(HRP)   

85 Dr SATYAJIT SAHA UGC-MRP 
Blood plasma protein inorganic 

material/nanoparticle interaction 
d bi i j  f i  

41-1401/2012(SR) 14536.00 
Fourteen thousand five 
hundred thirty six only. 

86 Dr Sebak Kr. Jana UGC-MRP "Cost, Efficiency, Equity and Quality 
of Higher Education in West Bengal" F.No.-5-81/2014(HRP) 214400.00 

Two lakhs fourteen 
thousands four 
h d d l  

87 Dr S.K Mallik UGC-MRP 
"Land Alienation and the politics of

[...]

UGC-
MRP 

F.No. 42- 

917/2013(SR) Dated 
14.03.13 (Fund received in  2016-

17) 

Diversity of and plant 
interactions:Protective 
efficacy in species with 
extra floral nectarines 
(EFNs) in the flora of 

Midnapore, West Bengal 

362909 

Three lakh sixty two 
thousand and nine 
hundred nine only 

3 

Amiya Kumar 
Panda 

DBT-
Govt of 

I
n
d

BT/PR3802/BRB/10/ 

981/2011 Dt. 
27.05.2014 (Fund 

received in  2016-17) 

"Physiochemical studies on 

Bacterial/other 
Membraneous Interfaces in 

an Attempt to develop

[...]

4 

Amiya Kumar 
Panda 

C
S
I
R 

01(2864)/16/EMR-II Dated. 
12.05.16 

"Physiochemical studies on 

Bacterial/other 
Membraneous Interfaces in 

an Attempt to develop 
improvised Antimicrobial Drug 

Carrier 

1083874 

Ten lakh eighty three 

thousand and eight 
hundred seventy four 

only 

5 

Bidhan Chandra 
Patra 

DBT,NER 

BCIL/NER/BPMC/20 

14 dt.30.01.2014 
(Fund received in 

2016-17) 

Germplasm resource mapping and 

conservation of indigenous ornamental 
fishes of North-east region through